High Voltage DC Meter
Javelin D • Model PD644
• 0-300 VDC input
• NEMA 4X, IP65 front
• Scale in engineering units
• Sunlight readable LED display
• 4-20 mA analog output
• Two form C 3 A relays option

Configuration and programming of Javelin meters must be done through the front panel or Modbus
registers.
ORDERING INFORMATION
NEMA 4 & NEMA 4X Enclosures
Model # of
Meters Description Mounting
PDA2501 1 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2502 2 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2503 3 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2504 4 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2505 5 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2506 6 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2508 8 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2510 10 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2512 2 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure (Large) Through Door
PDA2601 1 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2602 2 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2603 3 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2604 4 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2605 5 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2606 6 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2701 1 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2702 2 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2703 3 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2704 4 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2705 5 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2706 6 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2801* 1 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Cover
* Quick Shipment Program product, typically shipped within 2 working days
www.mod-tronic.com | sales@mod-tronic.com | 1-800-794-5883
Javelin D • Model PD644 High Voltage DC Meter
Your Local Distributor is: